MINI SQUARE ICED TOP FRUIT CAKE
Ingredients: Sultanas (41%), Icing (13%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier
(E471), Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring,
Colour (E171)), Marzipan (13%) ( Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup,
Water , Sorbitol (E420),Preservative E202, Thickener (E401),
Stabiliser (Invertase)) (NUTS), WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine ( Vegetable Oil (
Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled
Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)),
Butter (MILK), Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable
Glycerine (E422), Star Decoration ( Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Invert Sugar Syrup,
Thickeners: Xanthan Gum, Gum Arabic; Humectant: Glycerol;
Emulsifier: Mono - And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Glazing
Agent: Shellac; Colours: Iron Oxides), Caramel Colour E150c,
Raising Agents: E500, E450 (WHEAT)

For i ing cereals ining gluten, see

ingredient list in CAPITALS
NUTRITION: Typical values per 100g: Energy 1626Kj/386kcal,
Fat 9g of which saturates 3.8g, Carbohydrates 71g of which
sugars 61g, Protein 4g, Salt 0.17g

BATCH NO: BEST BEFORE:
s loeo0243 982063"

ICED FRUIT CAKE
Ingredients: Sultanas (44%), WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Icing
(9%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), Stabiliser
(E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Marzipan (9%) ( Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup,
Water , Sorbitol (E420),Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) (NUTS), Margarine (
Vegetable Oil ( Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring,
Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter (MILK), Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422),

Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 (WHEAT)
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS

The Original Cake Company Storage Condition: Store in a ?:;?::r\:,aall::\::rmat:; 100g
Lincoln, LN6 3DH cool dry place. Avoid direct | gpergy 1599kJ/379kcal

Tel: 01522 694411 sunlight Fat 9g

of which saturates 3.9g

Carbohydrate 70g

BATCH NO: of which Sugars 599

5lloeo0243llag2018ll BESTBEFORE: Lrateln 419

Salt 0.18g




